


Calorie Watch
100 Calories or less per serving.

Sodium Watch
650 mg or less of sodium per serving.

Serving of Fruits and/or
Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or
vegetables per serving.

Sodium Watch
480 mg or less of sodium per serving.

Vegan
Excludes any use of meat, poultry,
fish, seafood, eggs, dairy and honey.

 

Low-Fat
Each serving contains 3 g of fat or less.

Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more per serving.

Gluten-FreeVegetarian
Lacto-ovo-vegetarian: May include
milk or milk products and eggs, but 
excludes meat, poultry, fish and seafood.

Ready-to-Serve Certified Halal

Campbell’s® Signature
Sautéed Mushroom

and Onion Bisque
20325

Our soup portfolio provides chef-designed, patron-inspired solutions that help you meet your 
operational needs and satisfy your guests’ desire for flavour, every day.

soup nutrition at-a-glance index

Campbell’s Foodservice
Driven by Taste, Powered by Solutions



Wicked Thai-Style
Soup with Chicken

Campbell’s® Verve®

Tomato Soup
Campbell’s® Classic

Chicken Corn Chowder
with Sweet Peppers

Campbell’s® Signature

flavour
SIMPLIFIED

Satisfying every appetite is no simple task. That’s where we come in. Campbell’s® 
Classic, Signature and Verve® soups make it easy to serve amazing flavour in every 

bowl – with timeless favourites, on-trend options and uniquely indulgent creations.

To explore Campbell’s® Classic, Signature and Verve® soups,
visit CampbellsFoodservice.ca



tradition
SIMPLIFIED
Some of the best-loved recipes take years to perfect – but who has that 
kind of time? That’s where we come in. Campbell’s® Classic soups make 

it easy to bring timeless favourites to the table, bowl after bowl. 

To explore Campbell’s® Classic, Signature and Verve® soups,
visit CampbellsFoodservice.ca

Tomato Soup
Campbell’s® Classic



shelf stable condensed can

 

Format: Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Pack: 12 x 1.36 L (48 oz) can
Case Yield: 144 x 8 oz servings

An old favourite you know and love.

01256

 

Chicken Noodle

Rice and tender carrots in a chicken broth.

01056

 

Chicken with Rice

A variety of garden vegetables served with 
delicate egg noodles in a chicken broth.

01076

Chicken Vegetable

Tender asparagus and real cream done
to perfection.

01206

Cream of Asparagus

Delicate broccoli in cream, seasoned
to perfection.

10096

Cream of Broccoli

Made with fresh celery in a rich creamy base.

01166

 

Cream of Celery

Diced chicken simmered in its own rich creamy 
broth.

01036

Cream of Chicken

Fresh mushrooms in a rich creamy base.

01266

Cream of Mushroom

Selected yellow peas, bacon, potatoes and carrots 
make up this traditional favourite.

01216

French Canadian Pea

�e one you always remember. Great as a soup 
or use as an ingredient in your recipe!

18926

 

Low Fat Cream of Mushroom

An Italian-style soup made with potatoes, carrots, 
celery, kidney beans, green beans and seashell 
macaroni pasta.

01146

 

Minestrone

Full of potatoes and clams simmered in a 
creamy clam broth.

01366

New England Clam Chowder



 

�e one you always remember with less
sodium. Great as a soup or use as an ingredient 
in your recipe!

18987

 

Reduced Sodium Tomato

�e one you always remember. Great as a soup 
or use as an ingredient in your recipe!

00016

 

Tomato

A beef broth mixed with carrots, potatoes, peas 
and alphabet pasta.

01026

 

Vegetable

A hearty mix of vegetables and beef.

01236

 

Vegetable Beef

A classic vegetable medley, loaded with garden 
potatoes, carrots, onions, red bell peppers, corn, 
green beans and zucchini, and spiced to perfection. 
580 oz/case

19781

 

Harvest Vegetable

�is hearty soup blends delicate pasta with plenty 
of carrots, onions, celery and tender chicken.
632 oz/case

19782

 

Hearty Chicken Noodle

Rich and hearty, this delectable soup is comfort 
in a bowl...abundant with tender noodles, 
tomatoes, onions, savoury beef and spices.
576 oz/case

19775

 

Lasagna Soup with Beef

A delicious blend of potatoes, onions and leeks 
in a creamy velvet base. Simply irresistible.
608 oz/case

19778

Creamy Potato & Leek

�is time-honoured recipe boasts of pasta, 
onions, carrots, celery, peas, zucchini, spinach 
and kidney beans in a zesty tomato broth. 
A traditional favourite that’s sure to please.
568 oz/case

19774

 

Traditional Minestrone

�e perfect blend of barley, bountiful vegetables 
and tender beef in a delicious beef broth.
564 oz/case

19779

 

Country Vegetable, Beef & Barley

shelf stable condensed can

premium dry soup

Format: Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Pack: 12 x 1.36 L (48 oz) can
Case Yield: 144 x 8 oz servings

Format: Shelf Stable Pouch
Pack: 4 pouches per case



WHAT WILL YOU MAKE OF IT?TM

Find more recipe ideas at
CampbellsFoodservice.ca

With Campbell’s® Classic soups, it’s easy to use soup as an ingredient to broaden 
your menu without adding more SKU’s to your inventory.

Here is a creative way to use our Cream of Chicken condensed canned soup and a 
few simple ingredients to create a delightfully �avoured rose sauce that is

perfect with Italian-inspired dishes.

Tomato and Herb Sauce made with
Cream of Chicken condensed canned soup



 

authenticity
SIMPLIFIED

Real flavour starts from scratch and simmers for hours – but who has that kind 
of time? That’s where we come in. Campbell’s® Signature soups make it easy to 

bring everyday favourites and on-trend flavours to every bowl, every time. 

To explore Campbell’s® Classic, Signature and Verve® soups,
visit CampbellsFoodservice.ca

Buffalo Style Chicken 
with Blue Cheese

Campbell’s® Signature



Format: Frozen Ready-to-Serve Pouch
Pack: 4 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) pouch
Case Yield: 32 x 8 oz servings

READY-TO-SERVE POUCH

Beef Pot Roast
Made with tender beef and vegetables including 
potatoes, carrots and celery in a seasoned broth 
simmered with aromatic herbs.

20541 Broccoli Cheddar
Made with loads of broccoli and real cheese for a 
smooth, velvety texture, this soup is the perfect 
blend of cheesy goodness that’s sure to satisfy.

20321 Buffalo Style Chicken
with Blue Cheese
A creamy chicken soup made with tender 
vegetables and blue cheese �nished with a dash 
of hot sauce.

20537

Chicken Corn Chowder
with Sweet Peppers
Rich and creamy with a hint of jalapeño and 
dash of lime, this zesty chowder takes chicken 
and sweet peppers from ordinary to 
extraordinary.

20322 Chicken Tortilla
Full of bright, Southwestern-inspired �avours, 
this vibrant soup is made with seasoned chicken, 
corn, black beans, and peppers simmered with 
fragrant spices.

20324 French Onion with
Marsala Wine
A classic made with buttery sautéed onions and 
�avourful beef broth. Finished with a sweet 
Marsala wine reduction.

20540

 

Italian-Style Wedding
A savoury chicken broth loaded with meatballs, 
tender pasta, carrots, onions and spinach, 
seasoned with parsley, thyme and sage.

21828

 

Harvest Butternut Squash
Rich butternut squash simmered with cream 
and a blend of warm spices including ginger, 
cinnamon and nutmeg.

20538 Hearty Beef Chili
with Beans
Boasting a complex blend of spices and a 
specially cra�ed blend of chili powders, this 
�avourful seasoned beef chili would make 
Southern chili cook-o� judges proud.

20320

Roasted Chicken Noodle
with Herbs
�is classic is made with real stock, succulent 
roasted seasoned chicken and a delicious herb 
blend for a premium soup with all the �avours
of home.

20323

 

Loaded Baked Potato
Bursting with hearty roasted potatoes, bacon 
bits and chives, this rich, creamy comfort soup 
will have patrons coming back for more.

20327 New England
Clam Chowder 
�is traditional chowder is rich and creamy, 
made with potatoes, Atlantic surf clams,
onions and �nished with Worcestershire sauce 
and garlic.  

20539



frozen condensed tub

Asian Style Noodle
with Portobello Mushroom 
A spicy-sweet noodle soup made with 
Portobello mushrooms, tender chicken, baby 
corn and water chestnuts in a �avourful chicken 
broth seasoned with soy sauce and sesame oil.

13799

 

Boston Clam Chowder
A rich, thick chowder loaded with potatoes, 
clams, celery, onions and real cream.
Prepare using milk.

11904 Broccoli and Cheese
A thick, creamy soup made with rich Cheddar 
cheese and large broccoli �orets.

08080

READY-TO-SERVE POUCH

Sautéed Mushroom and
Onion Bisque
�is rich, velvety soup features sautéed button, 
portabella and shiitake mushrooms accented 
with herbs and sherry wine for a deliciously 
indulgent twist on the classic French onion.

20325

Vegan Vegetable
Made with carrots, tomatoes, Great Northern 
beans and red lentils, this hearty home-style 
soup is slow-simmered with aromatic herbs and 
a dash of balsamic vinegar for a sweet, savoury 
�avour.

20543

 

Tomato Bisque with Basil
A signature twist on traditional tomato soup, 
this delicious bisque is made with cream and 
butter, seasoned with onions and �nished with a 
hint of basil for a premium �avour experience.

20326Southwestern
Vegetarian Chili
A satisfying vegan bean chili loaded with 
tomatoes, corn, carrots, peppers and four types 
of beans in a spicy broth seasoned with chili 
powder and smoked paprika.

20542

 

Format: Frozen Condensed Tub
Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings

Format: Frozen Ready-to-Serve Pouch
Pack: 4 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) pouch
Case Yield: 32 x 8 oz servings



Campbell’s® Signature
Harvest Vegetable

21789

 

Pasta Fagioli
Great Northern beans, elbow macaroni, kidney 
beans and carrots in an Italian-style tomato 
broth accented with Parmesan cheese and
olive oil.

10941

 

Split Pea with Ham
�is smoky ham soup is made with split green 
peas, carrots and hearty potatoes.

08180 Sweet Potato Bisque
A pureed sweet potato bisque deliciously 
�avoured with a warm blend of spices and a hint 
of cream.

19499

Tomato Bisque
Ripe red tomatoes and onions simmered with 
rich cream and delicately seasoned with garlic 
and pepper.

14053 Tomato Garden Vegetable 
with Rotini
A rich tomato broth loaded with tender
rotini noodles, tomatoes, carrots, celery and 
green beans.

11971

 

Vegetarian Vegetable
A savoury soup made with hearty garden 
vegetables in a seasoned tomato broth.

11340

 

Tomato Ravioli
A �avourful soup made with mini cheese-�lled 
ravioli in a seasoned tomato broth.

11338

 

Tomato Tortellini
A �avourful tomato broth loaded with beef 
tortellini, spinach, onions, red pepper and 
Italian seasonings.

08182

 

frozen condensed tub

Format: Frozen Condensed Tub
Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings

Cream of Asparagus
A smooth soup made with tender asparagus, 
real cream, Parmesan cheese and seasoned with 
garlic and lemon juice.

08162 Cream of Chicken
A thick, creamy soup made with tender 
seasoned chicken, red peppers, celery and garlic.

08054 Cream of Leek and Potato
A rich, satisfying soup made with leeks, 
potatoes, real cream and onions. Finished with 
herbs and spices.

13031

frozen condensed tub

Chickpea & Lentil
A savoury vegetable broth bursting with 
chickpeas, tomatoes, lentils, zucchini and 
butternut squash, seasoned with garlic and 
lemon. 

21786

 

Butternut Squash
A rich, creamy puree of butternut squash 
seasoned with cinnamon, nutmeg, ginger and 
garlic.

12060

 

Classic Chicken Noodle
Our seasoned chicken broth full of diced 
chicken, large spiral noodles, carrots and celery.

08501

 

Chicken with White
and Wild Rice
Made with chicken, rice, carrots, celery, red 
peppers and onions in a seasoned chicken broth. 
A savoury spin on classic chicken noodle.  

11970

 

Chicken Noodle
Tender chicken, egg noodles, carrots and celery 
in a delicately seasoned chicken broth.

08169

 

Cauliflower and Cheese
A smooth cauli�ower soup made with white 
Cheddar cheese and real cream garnished
with celery.

12228 Chicken Cheddar
Broccoli Chowder
Generous pieces of broccoli and seasoned 
chicken in a thick, creamy chowder made with 
potatoes, carrots and Cheddar cheese.

14501

Chicken Corn Chowder
A �avourful chowder made with sweet corn, 
seasoned chicken, celery, bacon, red peppers 
and onion.

10940

Country Vegetable
A rich beef infused stock loaded with carrots, 
tomatoes, potatoes, cabbage and barley, 
seasoned with garlic and parsley.

08168

 

Format: Frozen Condensed Tub
Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings

*15108 SoupCollections_Pg14_Pg11_PS_r0
Feb., 2015

CYAN PLATE

MAGENTA PLATE

YELLOW PLATE

BLACK PLATE

Flat: 17" x 11"
Folded: 8.5" x 11"

Page 14 Page 11



 

frozen condensed tubfrozen condensed tub

Minestrone
Sun-ripened tomatoes, hearty potatoes, carrots, 
kidney beans, spinach and shell pasta combined 
in a savoury beef broth with a touch of 
Parmesan cheese.

08167

 

Mexicali Tortilla
�is spicy Southwestern soup is made with 
diced tomatoes, corn, kidney beans, black beans, 
tortilla strips and seasoned with cilantro.

10431

 

North Atlantic
Clam Chowder
A �avourful chowder made with clams, potatoes 
and celery in a rich, seasoned cream sauce.
Prepare using milk.

08170

 

French Onion
A savoury soup made with rich beef broth, 
onions and a hint of sherry with a so� buttery 
note on the �nish.

08171

 

Golden Autumn® Carrot
�is velvety puree of golden-orange carrots
is simmered with onions, cream, butter,
parsley and delicately seasoned with garlic
and savoury spices. 

03021

Heartland Bean Medley
A hearty soup made with seven varieties
of beans, chopped tomatoes, diced celery
and onions.

11394

 

Hearty Vegetables
and Beef
Chunks of beef, potatoes, carrots and other 
vegetables in a hearty beef broth.

08163

 

Homestyle Minestrone
A traditional Italian soup made with diced 
carrots, kidney beans,  penne pasta and peas.

03868

 

Homestyle Vegetable
Beef with Barley
A hearty vegetable and beef  soup loaded with 
chunky potatoes, barley, carrots and onions in a 
�avourful broth.

08500

 

Italian-Style Wedding
A �avourful Italian soup made with meatballs, 
spinach and mini pasta balls with savoury herbs 
in a chicken broth.

10942 Market Vegetable
with Barley
Tomatoes, carrots, green beans, celery, 
cauli�ower and pearl barley combined in a rich 
tomato broth seasoned with Italian herbs.

15938

 

Harvest Vegetable
A hearty vegetable soup made with Great 
Northern beans, garbanzo beans, red beans, 
zucchini, spinach and sweet peas in a tangerine 
tomato broth.

21789

 

Hearty Bean with
Smoked Pork
Loaded with pea beans, smoked pork, potatoes 
and carrots, this hearty bean soup de�nes 
comfort. 

21787

 

Golden Broccoli
and Cheese
A rich soup made with chunks of broccoli, fresh 
cream and a smooth blend of velvety cheese.

21790

Mediterranean Vegetable
A rich, savoury soup made with hearty 
vegetables, orzo pasta and lentils accented with 
Parmesan cheese and Mediterranean herbs.

18342

 

Cream of Mushroom
�is rich, delicately seasoned soup is made with 
sliced mushrooms, real cream and seasoned 
with a dash of soy sauce.

08172 Cream of Potato
with Bacon
A rich, creamy soup loaded with chunky 
potatoes, carrots and bacon. Seasoned with 
garlic and parsley.

08166

Creamy Turkey Vegetable
Seasoned turkey in a rich broth with carrots, 
celery, corn, peas and green beans.

11922Creamy Tomato
Basil Bisque
A rich blend of ripe red tomatoes and onions 
simmered with real cream and delicately 
seasoned with basil.

19656

Creamy Garden
Vegetable
A medley of Italian green beans, broccoli, 
carrots, cauli�ower, zucchini, peas and red 
peppers in a creamy seasoned broth.

10939

Cream of Spinach
Spinach simmered with real cream and accented 
with bright lemon juice create this rich soup.

03022

Creamy Garden
Broccoli
A delicious soup made with broccoli and real 
cream, seasoned with onion and garlic.

08173 Creamy Garden
Cauliflower
A creamy, delicately seasoned soup made with 
cauli�ower, cabbage, corn and carrots.

08175

Creole Chicken Gumbo
A Louisiana-style gumbo made with diced 
tomatoes, okra, chicken, green peppers and rice, 
seasoned with garlic.

08297

 

Format: Frozen Condensed Tub
Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings

Format: Frozen Condensed Tub
Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings

*15108 SoupCollections_Pg12_Pg13_PS_r0
Feb. 6, 2015

CYAN PLATE

MAGENTA PLATE

YELLOW PLATE

BLACK PLATE

Flat: 17" x 11"
Folded: 8.5" x 11"

Page 12 Page 13



 

frozen condensed tub

Minestrone
Sun-ripened tomatoes, hearty potatoes, carrots, 
kidney beans, spinach and shell pasta combined 
in a savoury beef broth with a touch of 
Parmesan cheese.

08167

 

Mexicali Tortilla
�is spicy Southwestern soup is made with 
diced tomatoes, corn, kidney beans, black beans, 
tortilla strips and seasoned with cilantro.

10431

 

North Atlantic
Clam Chowder
A �avourful chowder made with clams, potatoes 
and celery in a rich, seasoned cream sauce.
Prepare using milk.

08170

 

Heartland Bean Medley
A hearty soup made with seven varieties
of beans, chopped tomatoes, diced celery
and onions.

11394

 

Hearty Vegetables
and Beef
Chunks of beef, potatoes, carrots and other 
vegetables in a hearty beef broth.

08163

 

Homestyle Minestrone
A traditional Italian soup made with diced 
carrots, kidney beans,  penne pasta and peas.

03868

 

Homestyle Vegetable
Beef with Barley
A hearty vegetable and beef  soup loaded with 
chunky potatoes, barley, carrots and onions in a 
�avourful broth.

08500

 

Italian-Style Wedding
A �avourful Italian soup made with meatballs, 
spinach and mini pasta balls with savoury herbs 
in a chicken broth.

10942 Market Vegetable
with Barley
Tomatoes, carrots, green beans, celery, 
cauli�ower and pearl barley combined in a rich 
tomato broth seasoned with Italian herbs.

15938

 

Harvest Vegetable
A hearty vegetable soup made with Great 
Northern beans, garbanzo beans, red beans, 
zucchini, spinach and sweet peas in a tangerine 
tomato broth.

21789

 

Hearty Bean with
Smoked Pork
Loaded with pea beans, smoked pork, potatoes 
and carrots, this hearty bean soup de�nes 
comfort. 

21787

 

Mediterranean Vegetable
A rich, savoury soup made with hearty 
vegetables, orzo pasta and lentils accented with 
Parmesan cheese and Mediterranean herbs.

18342

 

Format: Frozen Condensed Tub
Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings



Campbell’s® Signature
Harvest Vegetable

21789

 

Pasta Fagioli
Great Northern beans, elbow macaroni, kidney 
beans and carrots in an Italian-style tomato 
broth accented with Parmesan cheese and
olive oil.

10941

 

Split Pea with Ham
�is smoky ham soup is made with split green 
peas, carrots and hearty potatoes.

08180 Sweet Potato Bisque
A pureed sweet potato bisque deliciously 
�avoured with a warm blend of spices and a hint 
of cream.

19499

Tomato Bisque
Ripe red tomatoes and onions simmered with 
rich cream and delicately seasoned with garlic 
and pepper.

14053 Tomato Garden Vegetable 
with Rotini
A rich tomato broth loaded with tender
rotini noodles, tomatoes, carrots, celery and 
green beans.

11971

 

Vegetarian Vegetable
A savoury soup made with hearty garden 
vegetables in a seasoned tomato broth.

11340

 

Tomato Ravioli
A �avourful soup made with mini cheese-�lled 
ravioli in a seasoned tomato broth.

11338

 

Tomato Tortellini
A �avourful tomato broth loaded with beef 
tortellini, spinach, onions, red pepper and 
Italian seasonings.

08182

 

frozen condensed tub

Format: Frozen Condensed Tub
Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings



flavour fusion recipes

Find more soup solutions at
CampbellsFoodservice.ca

O�er more of the �avours patrons are looking for. Campbell’s® Flavour Fusion Recipes 
make it easy to add new �avours to your menu — just combine equal parts of two 

Campbell’s® Signature ready-to-serve frozen pouch soups.

Cheesy Beef and Broccoli =
Beef Pot Roast + Broccoli Cheddar

Loaded Chicken Corn Chowder =
Southwestern Vegetarian Chili + Chicken Corn Chowder with Sweet Peppers

Rustic Chicken, Corn and Tomato Chowder =
Chicken Corn Chowder with Sweet Peppers + Tomato Bisque with Basil 

Loaded Tortilla =
Chicken Tortilla + Loaded Baked Potato

Creamy Broccoli Potato with Cheddar =
Broccoli Cheddar + Loaded Baked Potato

Potato Bisque with Mushrooms and Onions =
Loaded Baked Potato + Sautéed Mushroom and Onion Bisque 

Creamy Chicken Tortilla =
Chicken Tortilla + Chicken Corn Chowder with Sweet Peppers 

Roasted Chicken and Tomato =
Tomato Bisque with Basil + Roasted Chicken Noodle with Herbs

Creamy Garden Vegetable Bisque =
Sautéed Mushroom and Onion Bisque + Tomato Bisque with Basil

Vegan Vegetable

Creamy Vegetable Chowder

Sautéed Mushroom and
Onion Bisque

= +



SIMPLIFIED
complexity

Creating complex flavour experiences is no simple task. That’s where we come 
in. Campbell’s® Verve® soups bring together rich stocks, real cream and specialty 

ingredients – making it easy to deliver indulgent flavour in every bowl.

To explore Campbell’s® Classic, Signature and Verve® soups,
visit CampbellsFoodservice.ca

Korean Style BBQ Beef Soup
Campbell’s® Verve®



 

Format: Frozen Ready-to-Cook/Ready-to-Serve Pouch
Pack: 4 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) pouch
Case Yield: 32 x 8 oz servings

Frozen Ready-to-Cook Pouch

Frozen Ready-to-Serve Pouch

Chunks of seasoned chicken, red pepper and 
delicate bamboo shoots in a velvety broth, 
deliciously �avoured with creamed coconut, tangy 
lime and a hint of lemongrass.

Creamy Coconut Chicken 17383

A fragrant vegetable broth infused with ginger 
and lemon – bursting with a vibrant palette of 
nine vegetables, chickpeas and lentils.

Moroccan Style
Nine Vegetable Soup 17491

An exotic blend of chicken, rice, peppers and 
aromatic spices including lemongrass, enhanced 
with the �avour of coconut in a spicy broth.

Wicked �ai-Style Soup
with Chicken 17488

Made with seasoned chicken, coconut milk, rice 
and red peppers, this curry is accented with 
ginger and lemongrass.

Green �ai-Style
Curry Chicken 21055

A hearty Creole-style classic featuring long grain 
rice, chicken, smoky sausage, onions, green bell 
peppers and ham simmered in a tomato-infused 
chicken stock.

Jumpin’ Jambalaya with
Chicken, Sausage and Ham 21171

A creamy chowder made with tender crab, 
sweet corn and green bell peppers, �nished with 
brandy and a dash of TABASCO® Pepper Sauce.

Kickin’ Crab
& Sweet Corn Chowder 21830

Tender cuts of beef slowly simmered in a sweet, 
savoury Asian broth with rice, shiitake 
mushrooms, spinach, garlic and green onions.

Korean Style BBQ Beef 21172

�is rich, creamy lobster bisque is made with 
white wine and red peppers.

Lobster Bisque 21061

�is creamy Mexican-inspired soup is made with 
seasoned chicken, roasted corn, red rice, roasted 
green chilies and jalapeño peppers, then �nished 
with a splash of tequila and a squeeze of lime.

Tequila Spiked Chicken 21057

A smooth, rich bisque made with tomatoes, 
roasted red peppers and butternut squash 
simmered with butter, real cream and garlic.

Tomato Roasted
Red Pepper Bisque 21058

�is �avourful soup features seasoned ground 
beef, tender rotini, red and green peppers and 
sausage in a creamy tomato broth accented with 
garlic and Parmesan cheese.

Zuppa Alla Bolognese
with Sweet Peppers 21060



Format: Frozen Ready-to-Cook Pouch
Pack: 4 x 3.6 kg (8 lb) pouch
Case Yield: 64 x 8 oz servings 

Frozen Ready-to-Cook Pouch

Chock full of beef and curly broad egg noodles, 
this delicious soup is simmered in a 
hearty beef broth.

19466

Beef Noodle

A de�nite favourite with �nely diced chicken, 
spoon-sized egg noodles, so� carrots 
and celery.

19467

Chicken Noodle

Pureed asparagus simmered 
to perfection in a creamy broth.

19468

Cream of Asparagus

Pureed broccoli in a lightly
seasoned cream base.

19469

Cream of Broccoli

A smooth and creamy blend of pureed 
carrots, lightly seasoned and simmered 
to perfection.

19477

Cream of Carrot

A delicious blend of pureed cauli�ower 
and cabbage seasoned with onion and garlic.

19470

Cream of Cauliflower

Campbell’s® Eating Smart® Wellness Soups are great tasting 
soup choices for consumers who want to embrace more 
balanced lifestyles.

• 480 mg or less of sodium per 8 oz (250 mL) serving

• Low fat – 3 g or less per 8 oz (250 mL) serving

• Cream varieties are fully blended

Give your patrons a satisfying bowl of goodness with 
a homemade style, that is both nutritious and delicious 
with Campbell’s® Eating Smart® soup.

WELLNESS SOUPS MADE EASY

Eating Smart®

Turkey Vegetable with Pasta



 

Format: Frozen Ready-to-Cook Pouch
Pack: 4 x 3.6 kg (8 lb) pouch
Case Yield: 64 x 8 oz servings 

Frozen Ready-to-Cook Pouch

Delicate texture and �avour make this
mildly spiced soup a pleasing favourite.

19471

Cream of Celery

�is low fat version is a tasty selection 
any day of the week.

19472

Cream of Chicken

A pureed cream soup 
bursting with mushroom �avour.

19473

Cream of Mushroom

Delicate and creamy, this lightly 
seasoned soup is perfect on any menu.

19474

Cream of Potato

A smooth and creamy favourite 
from Campbell’s.

19475

Cream of Tomato

Smooth and creamy, this velvety soup 
features pureed vegetables with a hint 
of onion.

19476

Cream of Vegetable

A hearty blend of zucchini, lentils, butternut 
squash, carrots and diced tomatoes in a
savoury broth seasoned with onion and garlic.

21618

Lentil Vegetable

An authentic combination of vegetables, 
beans and pasta shells simmered in 
a �avourful tomato broth. 

19478

Minestrone

Tender turkey and vegetables in a light 
chicken broth with acini di pepe pasta.

19479

Turkey Vegetable with Pasta

A zesty tomato broth combined 
with a variety of vegetables.

19481

Vegetable

A hearty soup combining a homestyle blend 
of vegetables, barley and �nely diced beef 
in a rich beef broth.

19480

Vegetable Beef with Barley



 

Stocks

Format: Frozen Condensed Tub
Pack: 6 x 800 g (1.76 lb) tub
Case Yield: 52.8 L (1862 oz)

Beef Stock
A complete stock, with meaty �avour, made 
from quality ingredients.

16921

 

Chicken Stock 
A complete stock, with robust aroma and 
�avour, made from quality ingredients.

16922

 

Vegetable Stock
A complete stock, with authentic vegetable 
�avour, made from quality ingredients.

16923

 

A homestyle beef consommé that is great on its 
own or in a recipe.

01046

 

Beef Consommé

An authentic chicken broth with the right blend 
of herbs and spices to enhance any dish.

01336

 

Chicken Broth

A great chicken broth for all of your
signature recipes.

02430

 

Swanson® Chicken Broth

Format: Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Pack: 12 x 1.36 L (48 oz) can
Case Yield: 144 x 8 oz servings

A homestyle beef gravy.

03950

 

Hearty Beef Gravy

Format: Shelf Stable
Ready-to-Serve Can
Pack: 12 x 1.36 L (48 oz) can
Case Yield: 273 x 60 mL (2 oz) servings

Broths

Gravy



 

tradition
SIMPLIFIED
Some of the best-loved recipes take years to perfect – but who has that 
kind of time? That’s where we come in. Campbell’s® Classic soups make 

it easy to bring timeless favourites to the table, bowl after bowl. 

To explore Campbell’s® Classic, Signature and Verve® soups,
visit CampbellsFoodservice.ca

Tomato Soup
Campbell’s® Classic

Vegetable Pho Broth
Authentic…Innovative…On-trend. Campbell’s Vegetable Pho Broth is authentically cra�ed to ensure the broth is balanced with just 
the right amount of star anise, ginger and other traditional spices to replicate a traditional Pho Broth. Serve as a delicious base in any 
Asian noodle bar or create your own inspired soup station by o�ering additional ingredients such as noodles, bean sprouts, green 
onions, chilis and protein, such as beef, chicken or seafood, to build a Pho bowl.

menu ideas:
• As an entrée, offer a wide assortment of ingredients and proteins in a soup station so patrons can build their own Pho bowl.
• Infuse grains, such as couscous or quinoa by cooking them in the Pho Broth.
• Steam mussels, shrimp and scallops in the Vegetable Pho Broth instead of using a boullion cube.

Vegetable Pho Broth
�is versatile vegetable pho broth is
great for multiple applications:
Beef, Chicken or Vegetable.

22136

 

Format: Frozen Condensed Pouch
Pack: 4 x 1.4 kg (3 lb) pouch
Case Yield: 28.4 L (960 oz)

*15108 SoupCollections_Pg4_Pg21_PS_r0
Feb. 6, 2015

CYAN PLATE

MAGENTA PLATE

YELLOW PLATE

BLACK PLATE

Flat: 17" x 11"
Folded: 8.5" x 11"

Page 4 Page 21



Create Your Own Masterpiece with Campbell’s ®

Maximize your profits and separate your establishment from competitors 

by creating a soup extravaganza your patrons will talk about. Even the 

simplest of garnishing will allow you to command a better price and 

make your soup presentations unforgettable! From our Verve® Lobster 

Bisque to the always popular Signature Italian-Style Wedding and the 

on-trend Vegetable Pho Broth, Campbell understands you need to 

delight your customers and develop loyal relationships. You can trust 

Campbell to provide culinary expertise and innovation to ensure your 

soup offerings are the ultimate soup experience.

Soup garnishing ideas

Tomato Bisque

Add the uniqueness of a crème fraîche swirl to 

the rich and flavourful Tomato Bisque. Other 

creative dairy garnishes can include a dollop 

of yogurt, crumbled feta cheese, shredded 

mozzarella or grated Parmesan.

Chicken Tortilla

To create visual appeal, add tortilla strips, sour 

cream and a sprig of parsley to this 

Southwestern-inspired Chicken Tortilla soup. 

Alternative options: add crumbling queso 

fresco and sliced avocado.

Lobster Bisque

To elevate this rich, indulgent Lobster Bisque, 

add cooked mussels and a grilled shrimp and 

lemon wedge skewer.

Grilled Shrimp

Pair a bowl of Creamy 

Tomato Basil Bisque with 

a skewer of three to five 

grilled shrimp, brushed 

generously with seasoned 

garlic butter. Top with 

freshly chopped basil.



soup portfolio
Campbell’s® Classic Soups
Premium Dry Pouch
Country Vegetable, Beef & Barley 19779
Creamy Potato & Leek 19778
Harvest Vegetable 19781
Hearty Chicken Noodle 19782
Lasagna Soup with Beef 19775
Traditional Minestrone 19774

48 oz Condensed Broths
Beef Consommé 01046
Chicken Broth 01336
Swanson® Chicken Broth 02430

48 oz Ready-to-Serve Gravy
Hearty Beef Gravy 03950

Shelf Stable 48 oz. Condensed Can
Chicken Noodle 01256
Chicken Vegetable 01076
Chicken with Rice 01056
Cream of Asparagus 01206
Cream of Broccoli 10096
Cream of Celery 01166
Cream of Chicken 01036
Cream of Mushroom 01266

French Canadian Pea 01216
Low Fat Cream of Mushroom 18926
Minestrone 01146
New England Clam Chowder 01366
Reduced Sodium Tomato 18987
Tomato 00016
Vegetable 01026
Vegetable Beef 01236

Campbell’s® Verve® Soups
Frozen Ready-to-Cook Pouch
Creamy Coconut Chicken 17383
Moroccan Style Nine Vegetable 17491
Wicked Thai-Style Soup with Chicken 17488

Frozen Ready-to-Serve Pouch
NEW Green Thai-Style Curry Chicken 21055

Jumpin' Jambalaya with Chicken, 21171
Sausage and Ham

NEW Kickin' Crab & Sweet Corn Chowder 21830
Korean Style BBQ Beef 21172

Lobster Bisque 21061
Tequila Spiked Chicken 21057
Tomato Roasted Red Pepper Bisque 21058
Zuppa Alla Bolognese with Sweet Peppers 21060

Campbell’s® Eating Smart® Soups
Frozen Ready-to-Cook Pouch
Beef Noodle 19466
Chicken Noodle 19467
Cream of Asparagus 19468
Cream of Broccoli 19469
Cream of Carrot 19477
Cream of Cauliflower 19470

Cream of Celery 19471
Cream of Chicken 19472
Cream of Mushroom 19473
Cream of Potato 19474
Cream of Tomato 19475
Cream of Vegetable 19476

NEW Lentil Vegetable 21618
Minestrone 19478
Turkey Vegetable with Pasta 19479
Vegetable 19481
Vegetable Beef with Barley 19480

Campbell’s ArtisanTM by StockPot®

Stocks
Beef Stock 16921
Chicken Stock 16922
Vegetable Stock 16923

Broths
Vegetable Pho Broth 22136

Campbell’s® Signature Soups
Frozen Ready-to-Serve Pouch
Beef Pot Roast 20541
Broccoli Cheddar 20321
Buffalo Style Chicken with Blue Cheese 20537
Chicken Corn Chowder with Sweet Peppers 20322
Chicken Tortilla 20324
French Onion with Marsala Wine 20540
Harvest Butternut Squash 20538
Hearty Beef Chili with Beans 20320

NEW Italian-Style Wedding 21828
Loaded Baked Potato 20327

NEW New England Clam Chowder  20539
Roasted Chicken Noodle with Herbs 20323
Sauteed Mushroom and Onion Bisque 20325
Southwestern Vegetarian Chili 20542
Tomato Bisque with Basil 20326
Vegan Vegetable 20543

Frozen Condensed Tub
Asian Style Noodle with 13799
Portobello Mushroom
Boston Clam Chowder 11904
Broccoli and Cheese 08080
Butternut Squash 12060
Cauliflower and Cheese 12228
Chicken Cheddar Broccoli Chowder 14501
Chicken Corn Chowder 10940
Chicken Noodle 08169
Chicken with White and Wild Rice 11970

NEW Chickpea & Lentil 21786
Classic Chicken Noodle 08501
Country Vegetable 08168
Cream of Asparagus 08162
Cream of Chicken 08054
Cream of Leek and Potato 13031
Cream of Mushroom 08172
Cream of Potato with Bacon 08166
Cream of Spinach 03022
Creamy Garden Broccoli 08173
Creamy Garden Cauliflower 08175
Creamy Garden Vegetable 10939
Creamy Tomato Basil Bisque 19656
Creamy Turkey Vegetable 11922

Creole Chicken Gumbo (GF) 08297
French Onion 08171
Golden Autumn® Carrot 03021

NEW Golden Broccoli and Cheese (GF) 21790
NEW Harvest Vegetable 21789

Heartland Bean Medley 11394
NEW Hearty Bean with Smoked Pork 21787

Hearty Vegetables and Beef 08163
Homestyle Minestrone 03868
Homestyle Vegetable Beef with Barley 08500
Italian-Style Wedding 10942
Market Vegetable with Barley 15938
Mediterranean Vegetable 18342
Mexicali Tortilla 10431
Minestrone 08167
North Atlantic Clam Chowder 08170
Pasta Fagioli 10941
Split Pea with Ham 08180
Sweet Potato Bisque 19499
Tomato Bisque 14053
Tomato Garden Vegetable with Rotini 11971
Tomato Ravioli  11338
Tomato Tortellini 08182
Vegetaran Vegetable 11340

Calorie Watch
100 Calories or less per serving.

Sodium Watch
650 mg or less of sodium per serving.

Serving of Fruits and/or
Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or
vegetables per serving.

Sodium Watch
480 mg or less of sodium per serving.

Vegan
Excludes any use of meat, poultry,
fish, seafood, eggs, dairy and honey.

 

Low-Fat
Each serving contains 3 g of fat or less.

Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more per serving.

Gluten-FreeVegetarian
Lacto-ovo-vegetarian: May include
milk or milk products and eggs, but 
excludes meat, poultry, fish and seafood.

Ready-to-Serve Certified Halal

Campbell’s® Signature
Sautéed Mushroom

and Onion Bisque
20325

Our soup portfolio provides chef-designed, patron-inspired solutions that help you meet your 
operational needs and satisfy your guests’ desire for flavour, every day.

soup nutrition at-a-glance index

Campbell’s Foodservice
Driven by Taste, Powered by Solutions

Page 23

*15108 SoupCollections_Pg2_Pg23_PS_r0
Feb. 6, 2015

CYAN PLATE

MAGENTA PLATE

YELLOW PLATE

BLACK PLATE

Flat: 17" x 11"
Folded: 8.5" x 11"

Page 2



soup portfolio

© 2015 Campbell Company of Canada.SC-22015-E-11

Campbell’s® Verve®

Wicked Thai-Style Soup
with Chicken
17488

For more information, contact your Sales Representative, call 1.800.461.7687.

Find menu solutions at

CampbellsFoodservice.ca

Take  Signature Soups 
Beyond the Bowl

Campbell’s®

The Ultimate Loaded Strip Steak
Made with Loaded Baked Potato soup

*15108 SoupCollections_BC_FC_PS-r1
Feb. 11, 2015

CYAN PLATE

MAGENTA PLATE

YELLOW PLATE

BLACK PLATE

Flat: 17" x 11"
Folded: 8.5" x 11"

Back Cover Front Cover


